
Appearance Medicine Skin Treatments

Consultation for Returning
Patients 

Plasma Pen

Skin Rejuvenation

Non Surgical Blepharoplasty

Non Surgical Blepharoplasty

Non Surgical Blepharoplasty

Upper Face

$750

$390

$1500

$1500

$250

$790

$690

$650

$990

$350

$370  

$250

$150 

Lower Eyelids

Upper Eyelids

Mid Face

Bunny Lines

Lower Face

Upper Lip

Lower Lip

Upper + Lower Lips

Advanced

Full Neck Lift

Skin Tags + Moles

Upper + Lower Eyelids

Face

Full Face

Full Face & Neck

Upper Body 

Decolletage 

Hand + Fingers

Pre-Purchase

3 Treatments 

6 Treatments

8%

20%

Save

Intense Pulse Light IPL
& LED light Sessions

Surgical Treatments

Requires a consultation prior to
treatment removal. Anesthestic
and prepping is required.

Ganglion Cyst

Sebacaeous Cyst

Epidermoid Cyst

Milium Cysyt (Milia)

Skin Tags

Non- Cancerous Moles

$250

$250  

$250

$250  

$250

$250  

Consultations are required for
suitability and exact price. All
bookings require a deposit.

No Treatment on the day
 45 -60mins 

Consultation for New Patients

LED Red or Blue Light 45 mins

Face

Full Face

Full Face & Neck

Upper Body 

Decolletage 

Hand + Fingers

$75

$150  

$100

$75  

Returning Patient - 30min
appointment 

Treatment on the day
(If deemed suitable) - 1hr Varies

Returning Patient - 1hr
appointment 

Complimentary Review

Review of two week  treatment -
15mins

Review of four week  treatment -
30mins

Consultations

$120


