Appearance Medicine

Consultations

Consultations are required for	
suitability and exact price. All	
bookings require a deposit.	

Consultation for New Patients

No Treatment on the day	
45 -60mins	\$120

Treatment on the day (If deemed suitable) - 1hr Varies

Consultation for Returning Patients

Returning Patient - 30min appointment

Returning Patient - 1hr appointment

Complimentary Review

Review of two week treatment -15mins

Review of four week treatment - 30mins

Plasma Pen

Upper Face

Upper Eyelids Non Surgical Blepharoplasty	\$790
Lower Eyelids Non Surgical Blepharoplasty	\$750
Upper + Lower Eyelids Non Surgical Blepharoplasty	\$1500
Mid Face	
Bunny Lines	\$390
Lower Face	
Upper Lip	\$690
Lower Lip	\$650
Upper + Lower Lips	\$990
Advanced	
Full Neck Lift	\$1500
Skin Tags + Moles	\$250

Skin Treatments

Intense Pulse Light IPL & LED light Sessions			
Pre-Purchase	Save		
3 Treatments	8%		
6 Treatments	20%		
Skin Rejuvenation			
Face			
Full Face	\$350		
Full Face & Neck	\$370		
Upper Body			
Decolletage	\$250		

Surgical Treatments

Requires a consultation prior to treatment removal. Anesthestic and prepping is required.

Ganglion Cyst	\$250
Sebacaeous Cyst	\$250
Epidermoid Cyst	\$250
Milium Cysyt (Milia)	\$250
Skin Tags	\$250
Non- Cancerous Moles	\$250

LED Red or Blue Light 45 mins

\$150

Face

Hand + Fingers

Full Face	\$75
Full Face & Neck	\$150

Upper Body

Decolletage	\$100
Hand + Fingers	\$75